Queremos que este seja 0 seu restaurante preferencial, sempre que
tenha que almocar fora de casa. Para isso oferecemos-lhe um menu a
custos reduzidos e com alteracao diaria das escolhas, para que possa
variar a sua comida. Faga do Sal d’Estar a sua sala de estar.

Menu executivo 8.50€

O menu executivo inclui 0 pao e manteiga, uma entrada, um prato e
uma sobremesa dos menus do dia, e uma bebida (a escolha entre
agua, 1/41 de vinho, cerveja ou refrigerante)

ENTRADAS DO DIA

PRATOS DO DIA

SOBREMESA DO DIA

lva incluido as taxas em vigor
Dispomos de Livro de reclamacoes

We would like that this restaurant would be your first choice for a
working lunch. With that on mind we offer you a menu with controlled
costs and daily suggestions, that allows you to have a diversified food.
Transform Sal d'Estar on your living room.

Executive Menu 8.50€

Executive menu includes bread, butter, one starter, one main plate,
desert, and drinks (water or soft drink, or beer or 1/4] wine)

DAILY STARTERS

DAILY PLATES

DAILY DESERTS

Vat included
We have complaints book

STARTERS

SOUPS
daily soup

1.50€

Carrots and pumpkin cream soup with oranje and courgete  1.75€

OTHER STARTERS

Mediterranean salad

Cesar salad

Peas and smoked chourizos stew

Shrimps al aglio

Portuguese smoked chourizos and ham plate

MAIN DISHES

Small horse makerel with bread panada
codfish rolls with seafood sauce

Boiled hake with boiled egg and vegetables
Seafood kebab

Dove sole au menier

Cog au vin

Lamb stew

Duck maigret with patatoes and prunes gratin
Pork tenderloin with chestnuts purée

Steak portuguese style

DESERTS

Season fruits

Daily sweet

Custard cream

Flan pudding with caramelized orange

Passin fruit mousse

Barriga de freira (monastery traditional desert)

3.50€
4.00€
4.50€
6.50€
8.50€

9.50€
10.00€
11.50€
12.00€
12.50€

9.50€
10.00€
11.O0O€
11.50€
12.50€

1LT5€
2.00€
2.50€
2.50€
2.50€
2.50€



